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LJT Floral sampler SAL January 2018

DMC stranded cottons
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Aquilegia

Cross Stitch 2 strands

899
905
906
963
3348
3746
3747
3806
3865
310

NOTE

Blue lines are for guidance only
DO NOT STITCH

Work within the blue lines
and omit the the border

if you are stitching for
cards/ ornaments

This pattern is for non profitse
only.

If you wish to trade items bearing

thisimage whether stitched or not,

contact the copyright owner

Lesley Tearend arrange
acommercial licence.




